




AutoCAD SHX Text
LG

AutoCAD SHX Text
505



- - -

65
23
 

Plant Room 

Bin/Cycle Store 

Plant Room 

Bin/Cycle Store 

2 

7 8 
4 6 

1 

5 

5 

3 2 

1 
7 
8 

6 

3 
4 

Elevation 1
	

SITE LAYOUT
	
SCALE 1:1250
	

Elevation 2
	

Elevation 2 Cont.
	

Elevation 3
	

This drawing is the copyright of Roberts Limbrick Ltd 
and should not be reproduced in whole or in 
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